2017 Mohawk Girls Track and Field Meet Schedule

Updated January 16™, 2017

*First day of Mohawk Girls Track and Field is Monday, February 20™.

Indoor Season

Tuesday, February 28™ Wartburg Indoor Varsity Waverly 3:00
Monday, March 6™ UNI Varsity Cedar Falls 3:00
Monday, March 13™ ISU Varsity Ames 4:00
Outdoor Season

Tuesday, March 28™ Waverly Invite JV/Varsity ~ Waverly 5:00
Thursday, March 30™ Waverly Coed Varsity Waverly 5:00
Tuesday, April 4™ Charles City Quad JV/Varsity  Charles City 5:00
Friday, April 7™ Decorah Partial varsity Decorah 5:00
Tuesday, April 11t Urbandale Invite JV/Varsity ~ Urbandale 4:30
Saturday, April 15 Jim Duncan Varsity Drake Stadium 8:30am
Tuesday, April 18™ Cedar Falls JV/Varsity  Cedar Falls 4:45
Thursday, April 20™ Fort Dodge JV/Varsity  Fort Dodge 5:00
Monday, April 24t Marshalltown JV/Varsity  Marshalltown 4:30
Thursday, April 27 Waverly Coed 9/10 6/B Waverly 5:00
Thurs, April 27™-30™ Drake Relays Qualifiers Drake Stadium TBA
Tuesday, May 2™ MOHAWK JV/Varsity ~ HOME 5:00
Thursday, May 4™ CIML Iowa Conf Meet JV/Varsity =~ WDM Dowling 4:00
Thursday, May 11t Districts Varsity TBA 4:00
Thurs, May 18™-20™ State Qualifiers Drake Stadium TBA




